Post Top & Spigot Adaptors
Floodlighting
DS-3008  rev 1
ABN 74 638 077 684  A: 28 National Drive, Hallam, VIC 3803
T: 1300 088 719  E: sales@urbanlightinggroup.com.au
urbanlightinggroup.com.au
Urban Lighting Group reserve the right to change specifications without notice.
Urban Lighting Group have a wide range of adaptors can be used to mount many kinds of luminaires to our standard floodlighting col-
umns. All Urban Lighting Group adaptors are made from hot dip galvanized steel, and can be painted or powdercoated in your choice
of colours.
Model Code Adapt from Adapt to
ADA-27-60 27mm Spigot 60mm Socket
ADA-34-42 34mm Spigot 42mm Socket
ADA-34-60 34mm Spigot 60mm Socket
ADA-42-34 42mm Spigot 34mm Socket
ADA-42-60 42mm Spigot 60mm Socket
ADA-50-60 50mm Spigot 60mm Socket
ADA-60-34 60mm Spigot 34mm Socket
ADA-60-42 60mm Spigot 42mm Socket
ADA-60-76 60mm Spigot 76mm Socket
ADA-76-1F 76mm Spigot 1 x M20 Trunnion
ADA-76-2F 76mm Spigot 2 x M20 Trunnions
ADA-76-60 76mm Spigot 60mm Socket
Model Code Adapt from Adapt to
ADA-76-70 76mm Spigot 70mm Socket
ADA-76-LR-M16 76mm Spigot M16 Lightning Rod
ADA-90-60 90mm Spigot 60mm Socket
ADA-90-76 90mm Spigot 76mm Socket
ADA-102-60 102mm Spigot 60mm Socket
ADA-102-76 102mm Spigot 76mm Socket
PTA-76-60X2 76mm Spigot 2 x 60mm Sockets
PTA-76-60X3 76mm Spigot 3 x 60mm Sockets
PTA-76-76X2 76mm Spigot 2 x 76mm Sockets
PTA-76-76X3 76mm Spigot 3 x 76mm Sockets
PTA-76-76X4 76mm Spigot 4 x 76mm Sockets
Models
ADA-27-60     ADA-34-60
ADA-50-60     ADA-60-76
ADA-34-42 ADA-42-34
ADA-60-34
ADA-60-42
ADA-42-60
ADA-76-1F ADA-76-2F ADA-76-60     ADA-76-70
ADA-90-60     ADA-90-76
ADA-102-60     ADA-102-76
ADA-76-LR-M16
PTA-76-60X2     PTA-76-60X3
PTA-76-76X2     PTA-76-76X3
PTA-76-76X4